
SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21001Roll No:

Name: AMIT KRISHNA SWAIN

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: ANUPAMA SWAIN

KRUPASINDHU SWAIN

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-148

*223BAC21001*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21002Roll No:

Name: ARPITA RANA

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: JAYANTI RANA

PRASHANT KUMAR RANA

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-009

*223BAC21002*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21003Roll No:

Name: ASHRITA PRABHUPADA BEHERA

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: PRAVASINI BEHERA

PRAKASH KUMAR BEHERA

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-145

*223BAC21003*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21004Roll No:

Name: BARSHARANI SAHOO

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: MAMATA SAHOO

ARJUN SAHOO

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-245

*223BAC21004*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21005Roll No:

Name: BIJAYALAXMI SAHOO

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: DAMAYANTI SAHOO

KEDARNATH SAHOO

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-026

*223BAC21005*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21006Roll No:

Name: CHINMAYEE SAHOO

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: JYOTSNA SAHOO

NIRAKAR SAHOO

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-149

*223BAC21006*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21007Roll No:

Name: CHITTARANJAN GAGRAI

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: RAIMANI GAGRAI

KINKARA GAGRAI

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-081

*223BAC21007*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21008Roll No:

Name: DEBASMITA DAS

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: LAXMIPRIYA BEHERA

PRADIP KUMAR DAS

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-051

*223BAC21008*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21009Roll No:

Name: DEVENDRA SABAR

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: DAMAYANTI SABAR

GOPI SABAR

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-082

*223BAC21009*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21010Roll No:

Name: DHARANIDHAR NAIK

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: HEMALATA NAIK

BAISAGU NAIK

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-205

*223BAC21010*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21011Roll No:

Name: JAYKRUSHNA MURMU

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: SARATHI MURMU

BISWANATH MURMU

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-134

*223BAC21011*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21012Roll No:

Name: KARUNAMAYEE BEHERA

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: SURYAKANTI BEHERA

SANTOSH KUMAR BEHERA

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-122

*223BAC21012*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21013Roll No:

Name: KIRTEE SUMAN

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: SMITA JAYSING

KARTIKA CHANDRA SAHOO

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-057

*223BAC21013*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21014Roll No:

Name: LAXMIPRIYA BEHERA

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: PUSPALATA BEHERA

PRAMOD KUMAR BEHERA

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-022

*223BAC21014*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21015Roll No:

Name: MAYA SOREN

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: PARWATI SOREN

DASMATH SOREN

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-190

*223BAC21015*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21016Roll No:

Name: PAYAL PRIYADARSHINI

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: SUKANTI RANA

MANORANJAN RANA

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-248

*223BAC21016*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21017Roll No:

Name: PRABHUDUTTA MISHRA

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: SASMITA MISHRA

AKSHYA MISHRA

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-029

*223BAC21017*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21018Roll No:

Name: PRATYUSH KUMAR BEHERA

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: MINATI BEHERA

MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-253

*223BAC21018*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21019Roll No:

Name: PRITISH ASHUTOSH SETHI

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: MAMATA MANJARI SETHI

PRAMOD KUMAR SETHI

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-249

*223BAC21019*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21020Roll No:

Name: PUJA MARNDI

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: SITA MANI MARNDI

SUNA RAM MARNDI

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-243

*223BAC21020*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21021Roll No:

Name: RAJALAXMI NAYAK

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: SUSALATA NAYAK

RAJENDRA KUMAR NAYAK

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-086

*223BAC21021*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21022Roll No:

Name: RAJALAXMI ROUT

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: RASHMIREKHA ROUT

BIDYADHAR ROUT

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-018

*223BAC21022*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21023Roll No:

Name: RUPALI NAYAK

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: MAMATA NAYAK

JAGANNATH NAYAK

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-204

*223BAC21023*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21024Roll No:

Name: SABYA SACHI YADAV

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: LILLI BEHERA

RAMESH CHANDRA BEHERA

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-216

*223BAC21024*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21025Roll No:

Name: SAMBHABI SETHI

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: DIPTI LATA SETHY

SUDARSAN SETHI

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-114

*223BAC21025*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21026Roll No:

Name: SANJAYA KUMAR SAHOO

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: PRAVATI SAHOO

AKHIL KUMAR SAHOO

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-215

*223BAC21026*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21027Roll No:

Name: SATYAJIT SAHOO

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: JAYANTI SAHOO

BIDYADHAR SAHOO

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-125

*223BAC21027*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21028Roll No:

Name: SHRUTI SAGNIKA PARIJA

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: PRITILATA BISWAL

BISWARANJAN PARIJA

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-023

*223BAC21028*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21029Roll No:

Name: SMRUTIRANI SAHOO

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: PREETI MANJARI SAHOO

TRILOCHAN SAHOO

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-207

*223BAC21029*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21030Roll No:

Name: SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: BANITA SAHOO

JAYADEB SAHOO

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-058

*223BAC21030*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21031Roll No:

Name: SRI AUROBINDA DAS

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: SAROJINI DAS

ASHOK KUMAR DAS

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-241

*223BAC21031*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21032Roll No:

Name: SUBHASHREE PRIYADARSHINI

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: PUSPALATA SAHOO

SUBODH KUMAR GHADEI

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-209

*223BAC21032*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21033Roll No:

Name: SUBHASHREE ROUTARAY

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: SULOCHANA ROUTARAY

KISHORE ROUTARAY

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-247

*223BAC21033*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21034Roll No:

Name: SUMAN KUMAR MURMU

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: DULIMANI MURMU

MADHULAL MURMU

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-119

*223BAC21034*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SIXTH SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATIONS - 2026

223BAC21035Roll No:

Name: SWATI SAHOO

Regd No:

+3 - 2023Adm Batch:

Father:

Mother: KALPANA SAHOO

BHABAGRAHI SAHOO

  Group        Subject Paper

ADMIT CARD

BS23-228

*223BAC21035*

BANKI

BANKI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ZOOLOGYHons/Course:

SCOMP AECC8AECC EV-6 (Ethics and Values)

ZOOL CC13Core Paper 13 (DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY)

PrPaper 13

CC14 Paper 14 (Evolutionary Biology)

PrPaper 14

ZOOL DSE3DSE Paper 3 (FISH AND FISHERIES)

PrPaper 3

DSE4 Paper 4 (Project)

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

I undertake to abide by the prescribed rules. 

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


